LEDMARSpecification Sheet
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
Mogul-Base Area
LED Replacement Lamp
3000K, 4000K / 80W, 110W / 125 Lm/W
Specifications subject to change without

•	 No Fan
Applications
Ordering Information
Catalog # Lumens CCT Watts Lm/W Cover Base Replacement
LEDMAR-3080-MV
9,600
3000K
80W
120 Clear EX39
250W HPS or MH
LEDMAR-4080-MV 4000K
LEDMAR-30110-MV
13,200
3000K
110W 400W HPS or MH
LEDMAR-40110-MV 4000K
No Ballast needed (UL Type B)
Internal driver/line voltage lamp
Remove ballast from fixture
LEDMAR lamps are designed as an energy
saving LED replacement for retrofitting HID
area luminaires.
Shoe Box
LEDMARSpecification Sheet
Specifications subject to change without
notice.
Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652
Page 2 of 2
Rev: 10/4/2018
Dimensions (in)
Lamp Base L (in.) D (in.)
LEDMAR-XX80-MV (closed)
EX39
8.8
4.4
LEDMAR-XX80-MV (open) 9.0
LEDMAR-XX110-MV (closed)
11.2
4.4
LEDMAR-XX110-MV (open) 9.0
LU150/55